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Customer Support: (800) 527-8492
U.S. Sales Territories

STEMCO Products, Inc. 
STEMCO - USA   300 Industrial Drive – Longview, TX 75602  •  (903) 758-9981  •  1-800-527-8492  •  FAX: 1-800-874-4297
STEMCO - Canada   1020 Lorimar Drive – Mississauga, ON L5S 1R8  •  (905) 206-9700  •  877-232-9111  •  FAX: 877-244-4555

www.stemco.com   Rev. 12/2023

National Sales Manager (West)
Bill Fouch - (903) 238-7247
bill.fouch@stemco.com

National Sales Manager (East)
John Shelton - (804) 536-0604
john.shelton@stemco.com

Making the Roadways Safer®

SALES MANAGERS
Chuck Parsons
charles.parsons@stemco.com (903) 261-8516

Open Territory

Chris Schomaker
chris.schomaker@stemco.com (704)-519-6925

Hamilton Ayala
hamilton.ayala@stemco.com (903)-220-3968

Open Territory

Patrick Smith
patrick.smith@stemco.com (903) 240-9591

Angel Rosario
angel.rosario@stemco.com (903) 631-9383

Chrissy Stone
christine.stone@stemco.com (828)-480-9270

Jim Nabors
jim.nabors@stemco.com (903)-746-9228

Jordan Reha
jordan.reha@stemco.com (903) 387-0933

Martin Wolf
martin.wolf@stemco.com (903) 239-3209

Steve Robinson
steve.robinson@stemco.com (810) 701-0319

Ryan Joyce
ryan.joyce@stemco.com (704) 492-9676

Josh Johnson
josh.johnson@stemco.com (616)-273-2284
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